| MALIBU CLASSIC
Landau Coupe and Sport Coupe
Special Landau Features Shown
in Bold Face
Viny! Roof Cover on
Special Quarter Rear Portion of Roof with
Window Applique Bright Edge Molding
‘‘Landau’’ Emblem Bright rear window

ENGINE OPTION CONDITION AXLE RATIO
2.29 2.41
MALIBU 1981 DEALER ORDER GUIDE REVISED: 3-16-81
age ,
COUPE
MALIBU CLASSIC anp sepan
COLOR AND TRIM SELECTION (Refer Page 10 for Additional Information)
PLEASE NOTE: The Exterior and Interior Combinations shown in the charts below and designated as recommended
(R), represent the ideal combinations. Those that are shown as acceptable (A), are attractive, but less desirable than
the recommended combinations.
| Interior Trim Color | Beige [Dk Blue | Camel [Champagne] Jade | Maroon |
MODEL SEAT TYPE
Cloth Bench CDD1 | CCCc1 CGG1_ | CRR1
Cloth Bucket cpb2 | ccc2 CGG2 | CRR2
Cloth 55/45 ........ CDD3._{ CCC3 CGG3__| CRR3
1AW27 |Viny! Bench........ vbD1 | vccl1 | VHH1 | VGG1 | VRRI
Vinyl Bucket vDD2. | vcC2 | VHH2 | VGG2 | VRR2
Vinyt 55/45 oo. ec ee cec ccc eceecncceeceeeeeuececeeneees . vDD3__| VCC3__| VHH3__| VGG3__| VRR3
Custom Cloth 55/45 FUU3__| FDD3 FHH3 | FGG3 | FRR3
Cloth Bench ......... cpb1 | CCC CGG1 | CRRI
Cloth 55/45 ........ cDD3_| CCC3 CGG3__| CRR3
1AW69 | Vinyl Bench...... vDD1 | vccl | VHH1 | VGGI | VRR1
Vinyl 55/45 ........ voD3__| VCC3__| VHH3__| VGG3__| VRR3
Custom Cloth 55/45 FUU3__| FDD3 FHH3 | FGG3__| FRR3
WITH D84 CUSTOM TWO-TONE PAINT (Accent COLOR MUST BE SPECIFIED)
(D60 NON-RECOMMENDED COLOR COMBINATION NOT PERMITTED)
Exterior Paint Color Code Accent Color and
Color L Uor Code# Dk Blue | Camel
#Must be Ordered
WITHOUT D84 CUSTOM TWO-TONE PAINT
PLEASE NOTE: Orders for additional Interior Trim combinations may be submitted, provided the dealer orders (D60),
as verification that the requested combination is definitely desired.
VINYL ROOF SELECTOR (NOTE! VINYL ROOF CODE CB4 OR CO9 MUST BE SPECIFIED)
L = Lower U = Upper
VINYL ROOF COLORS
WHITE............-2008 ww DARK BLUE (MET) ..... DD BEIGE .............02008 UU CHAMPAGNE (MET) .... HH
BLACK .............0085 BB LT JADE GREEN (MET) . GG MAROON (MET) ........ RR
POWER TEAMS (Refer to next page for option availability and application)
ENGINE OPTION CONDITION AXLE RATIO
2.29 2.41
MALIBU 1981 DEALER ORDER GUIDE
Page 4 REVISED: 3-16-81
MALIBU AND SEDAN -
COLOR AND TRIM SELECTION (Refer Page 10 for Additional Information)
PLEASE NOTE: The Exterior and Interior Combinations shown in the charts below and designated as recommended
(R), represent the ideal combinations. Those that are shown as acceptable (A), are attractive, but less desirable than
the recommended combinations.
[ Interior Trim Color [ Dk Blue | Camel [ Jade [| Maroon |
MODEL SEAT TYPE
1AT27-|Cloth Bench »......... ccc cece cece cece e ene e ce neeneeeene CcDD1 CCC1 CRR1
1AT69 |Custom Cloth Bench ............. ccc cece cece eee eens JOD1 JCC1 JGG1 JRR1
Vinyl Bench ....... cece cece cee e eee n eee eeeeeneneee VDD1 vcc1 VGG1 VRR1
WITH D84 CUSTOM TWO-TONE PAINT (aAcceENT COLOR MUST BE SPECIFIED)
(D60 NON-RECOMMENDED COLOR COMBINATION NOT PERMITTED)
Exterior Paint Color Code Accent Color and
Color L Uor Code# Dk Blue | Camel Jade
#Must be Ordered
WITHOUT D84 CUSTOM TWO-TONE PAINT
PLEASE NOTE: Orders for additional Interior Trim combinations may be submitted, provided the dealer orders (D60),
as verification that the requested combination is definitely desired.
VINYL ROOF SELECTOR (NOTE! VINYL ROOF CODE CB4 OR CO9 MUST BE SPECIFIED)
L = Lower U = Upper
VINYL ROOF COLORS
WHITE.............0 ee Www DARK BLUE (MET) ..... DD BEIGE ...............6. UU CHAMPAGNE (MET) .... HH
BLACK .............004. BB LT JADE GREEN (MET) . GG MAROON (MET) ........ RR
POWER TEAMS (Refer to next page for option availability and application)
ENGINE OPTION CONDITION AXLE RATIO
2.29 2.41
  MALIBU 1981 DEALER ORDER GUIDE REVISED: 3-16-81
Page 6
MALIBU WAGON and
MALIBU CLASSIC WAGON
COLOR AND TRIM SELECTION (Refer Page 10 for Additional Information)
PLEASE NOTE: The Exterior and Interior Combinations shown in the charts below and designated as recommended
(R), represent the ideal combinations. Those that are shown as acceptable (A), are attractive, but less desirable than
the recommended combinations.
| Interior Trim Color [Dk Blue] Camel [Champagne] Jade | Maroon |
MODEL SEAT TYPE
Cloth Bench 2.0... . ccc ce eee cece cece cece e eee eeeee CDD1 cccl CRR1
Cloth 55/45 ........... eee ee CDD3 CCC3 CRR3
1AW35} Vinyl Bench...... Lee eeseeeeees vDD1 VCC1 VHH1 VRR1
Vinyl 55/45 ...........005 vOD3 VCC3 VHH3 VRR3
Vinyl Bench ....... 0... cece cece ence cence ees ce eeeeeeees vOD1 vCC1 VGG1 VRR1
1AT35 | Custom Vinyl Bench ..........0. 0. eee e cece en eeeeeeees XDD1 XCC1 XRR1
Custom Cloth Bench ........... cee c eee eee eee ee eens JDD1 JCC1 |. JRR1
WITH D84 CUSTOM TWO-TONE PAINT (ACCENT COLOR MUST BE SPECIFIED)
(D60 NON-RECOMMENDED COLOR COMBINATION NOT PERMITTED)
Exterior Paint Color Code Accent Color and
Color LU Ordering Code# Dk Camel
Lt
#Must be Ordered
WITHOUT D84 CUSTOM TWO-TONE PAINT
PLEASE NOTE: Orders for additional combinations may be submitted, provided the dealer orders
(D60), as verification that the requested combination is definitely desired.
L = Lower U = Upper
POWER TEAMS (Refer to next page for option availability and application)
ENGINE OPTION CONDITION AXLE RATIO
241 | 256 | 2.73
WITH NAS STANDARD EMISSIONS
LC3 MM3 or MX1 _ _ Std
WITH YF5 CALIFORNIA EMISSIONS
LOS MX1 _ _ Std
LG4 MX1 Std _ G92
MALIBU 1981 DEALER ORDER GUIDE REVISED: 3-16-81
age
WITHOUT D84 CUSTOM TWO-TONE PAINT
STRIPE COLOR ONLY WHEN D85 STRIPE OR Z03 IS ORDERED.
MOLDING COLOR ONLY WHEN BW2 MOLDING IS ORDERED
VINYL ROOF — ONLY WHEN APPROPRIATE ORDERING CODE IS INDICATED
INTERIOR TRIM COLOR
MALIBU
EXTERIOR PAINT COLOR BEIGE DK BLUE CAMEL CHAMPAGNE JADE MAROON
BEIGE R R R R
63 Stripe Gold Blue Gold MAROON
Molding #BEIGE BEIGE BEIGE BEIGE
Viny! Roo UU OR WW* OD OR UU UU RR OR UU
BLACK R R R R R
19 Stripe BEIGE GOLD MED OLIVE BROWN | MED JADE GREEN MAROON
Molding BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK
Vinyl Roo! BB OR UU BB BB BB BB
BLUE, DARK(MET) R R R
29 Stripe BEIGE BLUE Gow
Moldin DK BLUE(MET) #DK BLUE(MET) DK BLUE(MET)
Vinyl Roo OD OR WW*
BLUE, LIGHT(MET) R
21 Stripe BLUE
Moldin: #0K BLUE(MET)
Vinyl Roo OD OR WW*
BROWN, LIGHT(MET) R
68 Stripe BEIGE
Molding BEIGE
Vinyl Root UU
BROWN, MED(MET) R
69 Stripe BEIGE
Moidin BEIGE
Vinyl Roo UU
CHAMPAGNE(MET) R
36 Stripe | MED OLIVE BROWN MED OLIVE BROWN
Molding WHITE WHITE